
SERIES CHAMPIONSHIP 2021
Scores and Positions after Race 2  (top 100 participants)

Name Team Name

Race

Score

Race

Score

Race

Score

Race

Score

1 +1 Tom Hards Tom Hards 1 Male 1 Masters 675 985 2 895 989 1 1974

2 +7 Rob Smart Rob Smart 2 Male V 2 Masters 620 905 9 905 1000 2 1905

3 +7 Gary Davies Team Endurancelife 3 Male V 3 Masters 605 883 10 880 972 3 1856

4 Nick Dallimore Nick Dallimore 4 Male V 4 Masters 650 949 4 810 895 4 1844

5 +7 Carl Silver Downwind 5 Male V 5 Masters 600 876 12 875 967 5 1843

=6 Mark Ponsford Freedom! 6 Male 1 Duo 635 927 6 735 812 6 1739

=6 Clare Dallimore Freedom! 1 Female 1 Duo 635 927 6 735 812 6 1739

8 +18 Helen Chapman chappers 2 Female 6 Masters 545 796 26 850 939 8 1735

=9 +17 Phil Haycock Fuzion Adventure Racing Team7 Male V 7 Masters 545 796 26 840 928 9 1724

=9 +17 Graeme Williams Fuzion Adventure Racing Team7 Male V 7 Masters 545 796 26 840 928 9 1724

11 +8 Stuart Colvin Tea & Torq 9 Male 9 Masters 570 832 19 780 862 11 1694

12 +30 Mark Montgomery Montyzoomer 10 Male V 10 Masters 520 759 42 810 895 12 1654

=13 +19 Karen Jones Stocton Roadies 3 Female V 11 Masters 535 781 32 725 801 13 1582

=13 +19 Andy Jones Stocton Roadies 11 Male V 11 Masters 535 781 32 725 801 13 1582

15 +45 Barry French Frenchy 12 Male V 13 Masters 485 708 60 765 845 15 1553

16 +7 Simon Jennison Jenitalia 13 Male 14 Masters 550 803 23 665 735 16 1538

17 +60 Carol Yarrow It’s Good to be Back 4 Female 15 Masters 470 686 77 745 823 17 1509

=18 +50 Richard Gill Team Gill 14 Male V 16 Masters 475 693 68 725 801 18 1495

=18 +50 Emma Gill Team Gill 5 Female V 16 Masters 475 693 68 725 801 18 1495

=20 +12 Stuart Hassall Rocco's the boss 15 Male V 18 Masters 535 781 32 635 702 20 1483

=20 +12 Maryvonne Hassall Rocco's the boss 6 Female V 18 Masters 535 781 32 635 702 20 1483

=22 +32 Kane Magee TVSC 16 Male 20 Masters 490 715 54 680 751 22 1467

=22 +32 Aimee Looker TVSC 7 Female 20 Masters 490 715 54 680 751 22 1467

24 +61 George Carney Scrinsen 17 Male V 22 Masters 460 672 85 710 785 24 1456

=25 +72 David Lain Team Bounce 18 Male V 23 Masters 450 657 97 715 790 25 1447
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=25 +72 Iain Morris Team Bounce 18 Male V 23 Masters 450 657 97 715 790 25 1447

=27 +24 Oliver Hassall We got lost 20 Male 25 Masters 495 723 51 655 724 27 1446

=27 +24 Alice Hassall We got lost 8 Female 25 Masters 495 723 51 655 724 27 1446

29 -10 Ian Grace London Bridge Associates 21 Male V 27 Masters 570 832 19 540 597 29 1429

30 +24 Nigel Cribb Nigel Cribb 22 Male V 28 Masters 490 715 54 645 713 30 1428

31 +29 Jack Worthington Jack Worthington 23 Male 29 Masters 485 708 60 625 691 31 1399

32 +45 David Salter Dockers Armpit 24 Male V 30 Masters 470 686 77 640 707 32 1393

33 +29 Alex Williams Running on Empty 25 Male 31 Masters 480 701 62 605 669 33 1369

34 +93 Peter Pawlik Long Way Around 26 Male V 1 Novice 415 606 127 660 729 34 1335

35 +19 Jon Scott Jon Scott 27 Male 3 Duo 490 715 54 560 619 35 1334

36 +93 Andy Prince Solo Prince 28 Male V 2 Novice 410 599 129 665 735 36 1333

=37 +64 Phil Hyland Totally Stoked 29 Male V 32 Masters 445 650 101 600 663 37 1313

=37 +64 Craig Purchase Totally Stoked 29 Male V 32 Masters 445 650 101 600 663 37 1313

=37 +64 Jo Purchase Totally Stoked 9 Female V 32 Masters 445 650 101 600 663 37 1313

40 +22 Scott McMillan The Day Releasers 31 Male V 35 Masters 480 701 62 550 608 40 1308

41 +36 Ben Horswell Bk adventures 32 Male 36 Masters 470 686 77 560 619 41 1305

=42 +137 Mags Salter Mad Old Tarts 10 Female V 37 Masters 385 562 179 645 713 42 1275

=42 +137 Liz Jones Mad Old Tarts 10 Female V 37 Masters 385 562 179 645 713 42 1275

=44 +57 Kazuaki Sudo Phats & Small 33 Male V 39 Masters 445 650 101 550 608 44 1257

=44 +57 Dominic Crocker Phats & Small 33 Male V 39 Masters 445 650 101 550 608 44 1257

46 +8 Ross Phillips Wilderness AR 35 Male V 41 Masters 490 715 54 485 536 46 1251

47 +79 Stephanie Gibbins Red Steph 12 Female 3 Novice 424 619 126 564 623 47 1242

48 +222 Paul Cantrill Solonely 36 Male V 42 Masters 310 453 270 710 785 48 1237

=49 +89 Dean Ricketts Waiting for the lost boys 37 Male V 43 Masters 405 591 138 580 641 49 1232

=49 +89 Claire Elliott Waiting for the lost boys 13 Female V 43 Masters 405 591 138 580 641 49 1232
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51 +87 Ian MacTavish Reigators 38 Male V 4 Novice 405 591 138 575 635 51 1227

52 +25 Jonathan Courtman Hans Solo 39 Male 45 Masters 470 686 77 485 536 52 1222

=53 +163 Mark Lowden Ruby’s Rockets 40 Male 5 Novice 355 518 216 619 684 53 1202

=53 +163 Sarah Lowden Ruby’s Rockets 14 Female 5 Novice 355 518 216 619 684 53 1202

55 +109 Beau Tunks Bk adventures 41 Male V 46 Masters 395 577 164 560 619 55 1195

=56 +82 Keith Skipsey Cross Street Agility 42 Male V 47 Masters 405 591 138 530 586 56 1177

=56 +82 Andy Parry Cross Street Agility 42 Male V 47 Masters 405 591 138 530 586 56 1177

=58 +92 Samuel Tucker M65 Brothers 44 Male 7 Novice 402 587 150 527 582 58 1169

=58 +92 Gary Bradshaw M65 Brothers 44 Male 7 Novice 402 587 150 527 582 58 1169

=60 +90 Jonathan Crabb BART 46 Male V 49 Masters 402 587 150 525 580 60 1167

=60 +90 David Mott BART 46 Male V 49 Masters 402 587 150 525 580 60 1167

=60 +90 Rupert Turnbull BART 46 Male V 49 Masters 402 587 150 525 580 60 1167

=60 +90 Bryn Jones BART 46 Male V 49 Masters 402 587 150 525 580 60 1167

64 +24 Paul Oldfield Scallyback 50 Male V 4 Duo 455 664 88 450 497 64 1161

65 -3 Richard Rose Team Rose 51 Male V 5 Duo 480 701 62 410 453 65 1154

66 +72 Michael Downey ...---... 52 Male V 53 Masters 405 591 138 490 541 66 1133

=67 +179 Patricia Daas Gears and Tears 15 Female V 54 Masters 335 489 246 565 624 67 1113

=67 +179 Julie Banton Gears and Tears 15 Female V 54 Masters 335 489 246 565 624 67 1113

69 -15 Andrew Wayland Beacon Adventure Racing 53 Male V 56 Masters 490 715 54 355 392 69 1108

70 +154 Phil Courtman One minute in the microwave54 Male V 57 Masters 350 511 224 530 586 70 1097

=71 +114 Nicholas Hillier The Dogs 55 Male V 9 Novice 375 547 185 480 530 71 1078

=71 +114 Charlie Tracey The Dogs 55 Male V 9 Novice 375 547 185 480 530 71 1078

=73 +117 Sarah Jales Pebbles 17 Female 11 Novice 370 540 190 485 536 73 1076

=73 +117 Philip Jales Pebbles 57 Male 11 Novice 370 540 190 485 536 73 1076

=75 +149 Robert Griffiths Griffs 58 Male V 58 Masters 350 511 224 455 503 75 1014
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=75 +149 Charlotte Griffiths Griffs 18 Female 58 Masters 350 511 224 455 503 75 1014

77 +147 Pete Snowman MAMBOS 59 Male V 13 Novice 350 511 224 445 492 77 1003

78 -77 Joseph Selby Team Joe 60 Male 60 Masters 685 1000 1 78 1000

=79 +162 Mark Salmon F1 Trailblazers 61 Male V 61 Masters 340 496 241 445 492 79 988

=79 +162 David Phillips F1 Trailblazers 61 Male V 61 Masters 340 496 241 445 492 79 988

81 -78 Kevin Stephens Hillbilly 63 Male V 63 Masters 670 978 3 81 978

82 -77 Iain Porter Iain Porter 64 Male 64 Masters 640 934 5 82 934

=83 +182 Joanna Taylor wetsocks 19 Female V 65 Masters 320 467 265 420 464 83 931

=83 +182 David Taylor wetsocks 65 Male V 65 Masters 320 467 265 420 464 83 931

85 +196 Robin Seddon Bonjour monsieur 66 Male 6 Duo 300 438 281 445 492 85 930

=86 +147 Harry Pulham Plant Strong 67 Male 67 Masters 345 504 233 385 425 86 929

=86 +147 Chris Pulham Plant Strong 67 Male V 67 Masters 345 504 233 385 425 86 929

88 +206 Chris Green Chris Green 69 Male 14 Novice 295 431 294 450 497 88 928

89 -81 Mark Chryssanthou AFAR 70 Male V 69 Masters 625 912 8 89 912

90 +95 Kirsten King Nerdles 20 Female V 70 Masters 375 547 185 320 354 90 901

91 +246 Emma Hill Eema 21 Female 15 Novice 249 364 337 475 525 91 888

92 -82 James Brown James Brown 71 Male 71 Masters 605 883 10 92 883

=93 -80 Kath Sutherland Stirling Racing 22 Female V 72 Masters 595 869 13 93 869

=93 -80 Ian Furlong Stirling Racing 72 Male 72 Masters 595 869 13 93 869

=93 -80 Ian Evans Stirling Racing 72 Male 72 Masters 595 869 13 93 869

96 +103 Jonathan Radford J2 Doh! 74 Male V 7 Duo 365 533 199 295 326 96 859

=97 -81 Sally Hay The Hay Team 23 Female V 75 Masters 585 854 16 97 854

=97 -81 Andrew Hay The Hay Team 75 Male V 75 Masters 585 854 16 97 854

99 -81 Nick Gracie Brazil Multisport 76 Male V 77 Masters 580 847 18 99 847

=100 -81 Natalie Taylor Team Endurancelife 24 Female 78 Masters 570 832 19 100 832

www.questars.co.uk 4 of 4  Updated: 21:59 18/11/2021


